2023/2024

TUITION and FEES SCHEDULE



Kindergarten

Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees)	Tuition	Total	Discounts
-\$100 registration fee	\$6,000	\$6,390	-5% discount for full payment before the start of school
-\$250 supply fee			before the start of school
-\$40 t-shirt fee (other uniform pieces not included) \$390 total fees			

1st-11th Grades

Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees)	Tuition	Total	Discounts
-\$100 registration fee	\$7,100	\$7,650	-5% discount for full payment before the start of school
-\$250 supply fee			before the start of school
-\$200 blazer/tie/t-shirt fee (other uniform pieces not included) \$550 total fees			

High School Senior: 12th Grade

Fees (non-refundable, and discounts do not apply to fees)	Tuition	Total	Discounts
-\$100 registration fee	\$7,100	\$7,800	-5% discount for full payment before the start of school
-\$250 supply fee			
-\$200 blazer/tie/t-shirt fee (other uniform pieces not included)			
-\$150 Graduation fee (due at end of March) \$700 total fees			

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE Financial assistance is available to qualified students, without regard to race, color, national, or ethnic background. Check with us to begin the process.

OTHER COSTS

Uniforms: All students are required to wear the approved uniform

Lunch: Sack lunchTutoring: Prices vary



LINDISFARNE HALL